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Elezioni amministrative 2022

LUIGI RABUFFI
SARAALBERICI
DANIELE ALESSANDRINI

MARIA LAURA CHIAPPA
(detta LALLA)
FRANCO ARTESE

PATRIZIA CHIAPPA
(detta PATTY)
DAVIDE BASTONI

LAURA CORTIMIGLIA
EMANUELE BAZZONI

ELIANA MARGOTH CRUZ
MOJICA (detta ELIANA)

DANIELE BRUZZONE
ALICE MARIA DIMAGGIO
GIUSEPPE CARINI
DANIELA FANELLI

ENRICO ALESSANDRO
CARUSO

LARA GRANATA
GIANLUCA DEL MANTO
MARTINA MOTTA

CARLO DEVOTI
NICOLETTA PARISI

FABIO GOBBI

SARA IVANNA PELLIZZARI
NIKOLA HRISTOV

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

nato/a a
nato/a a

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

Piacenza
Codogno (LO)
Milano
Piacenza

Crucoli (KR)
Piacenza

Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Duitama (COLOMBIA)

Genova
Codogno (LO)
Grosio (SO)
Piacenza
Milano

Codogno (LO)
Borgonovo V.T. (PC)
Piacenza

Ponte dell'Olio (PC)
Milano

Piacenza

Milano

Strumica (Macedonia Nord)

18/12/1962
04/11/1985
09/12/1953
01/05/1961

02/01/1960
06/04/1988

22/03/1986
29/06/1987
20/03/1968
08/09/1977

01/07/1972
16/07/1981
21/03/1958
17/06/1955
20/09/1970

13/05/1982
02/07/1972
05/04/1998
14/05/1946
14/08/1950
11/02/1961
12/10/1978
01/07/1998



24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

CECILIA SCOLARI
PIETRO MAZZOLINI
MAIA LIHUEN SERI
ETTORE PEDRETTI
CLAUDIA IRIS TAGLIATTI
TOMMASO SALA

EVELYN UHUNMWANGHO
(detta EVELYN)

GIOVANNI TOSCANI
MILVIA URBINATI

nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a
nato/a a

nato/a a
nato/a a

Castel San Giovanni (PC)
Piacenza

Piacenza

Piacenza

Uster-Zurigo (CH)
Codogno (LO)

Cremona

Piacenza

Rimini

03/12/1971
09/01/1970
01/07/1996
28/05/1949
07/01/1977
26/05/1987
24/11/1981

04/06/1964
05/04/1960



